First Name
Todd
Jennifer
Seth
Teddy
Jennifer
Elizabeth
Sara
Brandon
Kyle
Kathleen
Jason
Michael
Rebecca
Jill
Joshua
Melissa
Benjamin
Kerry
Nick
Aaron
Jessica
Raymie
Ryan
Colleen
Lindsey
Melanie
Greg
Melissa
Susan
Nichole
Aaron
Michael
Jaime
Graham
Amanda
Jeremy
Sheri
Mitchell
Russell
Paul
Deborah
Roy

Maiden Name

Johns

Fauver

Kohl

Devney

Nelson

Limmer

Ireland

Kreikemeier

Healey

Roumph

Class of 2000

Last Name
Adams
Archer
Brooks
Craig
Danner
Dean
Diehl
Dreyer
Ebner
Gotsch
Hansen
Hansen
Harter
Hayner
Hegy
Heim
Heller
Kallenbach
Kost
Langhorst
Lawson
Layman
Leriger
Littrell
Maurer
Mueller
Myers
Nelson
Niedbalski
Owsley
Pfeifer
Rak
Ringle
Seaman
Smutz
Smutz
Steffensmeier
Taylor
Taylor
Von Seggern
Willcox
Wright

Class Deceased
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000



First Name
Diane
Will
Mary
Justin
Nick
Danny
Greg
Tiffany
Bridget
Troy
Kylie
Callisa
Jonathan
Jesse
Kevin
Richard
Hillary
Matthew
Tina
Megan
Jason
Krista
Ross
Matthew
Tammy
Jamie
Mary Beth
David
Daniel
Deanna
Desirae
Ashley
Adam
Jennifer
Zachary
Terri
Amy
Sara
John
Bryan
Heidi
Henry

Maiden Name

Stewart

Steel

Hunke

Gentry

Reichenberg

Kingsley

Papa
Vance

Rogers

Class of 2001

Last Name
Albers
Anderson
Bendig
Bignell
Bilava
Charron
Charter
Cheshier
Dean
Gebhardt
Goreham
Hajek
Hallowell
Herre
Indra
Koenig
Kolar
Kucera
Kuddes
Leithead
Liekhus
McClain
Minarik
Nelson
Nielsen
Peters
Policky
Rice
Robertson
Rogers
Samson
Sawtelle
Schmaderer
Sjuts
Smith
Starman
Sund
Thomsen
Uhlik
Unger
Vering
Williams

Class
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased



Karen

First Name
Tricia
Bob
Nick
Katherine
Nathan
Christine
Bo

Bo
Lucas
Luke
Jon
Nichole
Audrey
Cody
Robert
Curtis
Kara
Debbie
Megan
Jacob
Leslie
David
Craig
Bryce
Adam
Jeremy
Nathan
Aaron
Amanda
Cory
Katie
Melisa
Adam
Stephanie
Nathan
Nicole
Ryan
Vincent
Kayla
Kristin
Evan

Means

Maiden Name

Kalisek
Moore
Heller

Ritchie
Friedenbach

Hanzel

Delaney

Zoucha

Class of 2002

Last Name
Ahl
Ahrens
Baker
Bertrand
Boesch
Boggy
Borisow
Borisow
Brabec
Brabec
Brown
Cerny
Gabriel
Hansen
Harms
Hart
Hayden
Hegg
Herrera
Herrman
Hunke
Kimball
Kneifl
Kolund
Kreikemeier
Leonard
Liekhus
Linder
McKenzie
Miles
Miles
Paradis
Porter
Rhea
Schultz
Sock
Stieren
Treinen
Trujillo
Tynon
Ulven

2001
Class Deceased
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002



Nathan Unger 2002

Aaron VonSeggern 2002
Andrew Walsh 2002
Ashley Whitmer 2002
Cale Williams 2002
Class of 2003
First Name Maiden Name Last Name Class Deceased
Amanda Rezac Allen 2003
Nathan Allen 2003
Tara Hallowell Becker 2003
Melissa Bendig 2003
Amanda Benes 2003
Zachary Cerise 2003
Kara Christensen 2003
Jacob Classen 2003
Andrew Coday 2003
Rachel Cooper 2003
Joseph Cunningham 2003
Tara Decker 2003
Lindsay Dreyer 2003
Laura Grabowski 2003
Jill Hespen 2003
Melissa Hosch 2003
Hailey Ishmiel 2003
Dustin Kaspar 2003
Kimberly Kassmeier 2003
Adam Kingsley 2003
Dane Kolter 2003
Aaron Liekhus 2003
Chrystal McClurg 2003
Kevin McGill 2003
Sara Schmaderer McGill 2003
Derek Melgoza 2003
Amy Molle 2003
Michal Mordarski 2003
John Nicola 2003
Caroline O'Hanlon 2003
Dustin Papa 2003
Chris Pieper 2003
Darcy Rump 2003
Travis Rump 2003
Jill Sjuts 2003
Nicole Smith 2003

Jillian Wewel Sonnenfelt 2003



Amanda
Megan
Peter
Lucas
Derek
Dustin
Dustin
Shane
Erin

First Name
Samantha
Carl
Aaron
Aaron
Stephen
Brett
Christopher
Amy
David
Stephanie
Rachel
Tyler
James
James
Scott

Nick
Adam
Amanda
Tiffany
Elizabeth
Bo
Andrew
Natalie
Cassandra
Richard
Noah
Tyler
Mary
Mary
Jessica
Mark

First Name

Maiden Name

Nicola

Grote

Cohee

Tysdal

Thomas
Thomsen
Thomsen
Towey
Trine
Ward
Wegner
Weitzel
Wiesen

Class of 2004

Last Name
Bovill
Christensen
Clark

Clark
Geaghan
Gebhardt
Hansen
Jennings
Koenig
Kreikemeier
Kuhns
Leonard
Neill

Neill
Nielsen
Norenberg
Palzkill
Panning
Pickhinke
Pollock
Reichenberg
Robertson
Schultz
Smith
Stanley
Stieren
Swanson
Von Seggern
VonSeggern
Wells
Winter

Class of 2005

Maiden Name Last Name

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

Class Deceased
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Class Deceased



Krystal
Jennifer
Michael
Jenilee
Christopher
Cody
Brittany
Brett
Aaron
Elizabeth
Liz

Jared
Dustin
Jeffrey
Alicia
Krissy
Zachary
Dallas
Michaela
Benjamin
Jordan
Tyler
Shelli Boesch
Heather Devine
Jenna

Seth

Ryan

Ryan

Ryan

Tyler

Tim

Wessel

First Name
Aaron
Becki
Zachary
Kodi
Justin
Lauren
Austin
Kara
Miranda
Julie
Ashley

Maiden Name

Hamilton

Ahrens
Anderson
Anderson
Brown
Cerise
Cheshier
Cody
Cooper
Cox
Cunningham
Cunningham
Dean
Hajek
Hamilton
Healey
Jacobs
Johns
Kaspar
Kochanowicz
Lambrecht
Liekhus
Linder
McVaney
Menn
Molle
Mruz
Nielsen
Pook
Schaer
Todd
Valentine
Class of 2006
Last Name
Beacom
Brown
Christensen
Classen
Gaul
Hamilton
Henggeler
Kingsley
LaBrie
Magnus
Mascher

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
Class Deceased
2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006



Sarah
Bryan
Holly
John
Chris
Katie
Anna
Megan
Arturo
Kathleen
Ari

Kayla
Dillon
Katherine
Haley
Jaycie
Andrew
Kasee
JoBeth
Alicia

First Name
Lana
Connie
Molly
Taylor
Maggie
Amanda
Nicholas
Collin
Joseph
Michael
Jordon
Bernard
Allison
Brian
Jeffrey
Mary
Chad
Adam
Katrina
Kelsey
Laura

Belak

Knobbe
Rump

Leatherbury

Smeal

Maiden Name

Schueth

Kinney

Monke
Morris
Mottershead
Mullen
Niedbalski
Nielsen
Nilsson
Porter
Pulido
Savio
Schomburg
Soderling
Towey
Ulmer
Weidner
Wewel
Wiesen
Wiesen
Williams
Zoucha
Class of 2007
Last Name
Allen
Boesch
Colgan
Escamilla
Goree
Halvorson
Johnson
Kneifl
Losee
Melies
Mruz
Nicola
Peterson
Pospisil
Sjuts
Stastny
Swanson
Walz
Watton
Wegner
Wilmes
Class of 2008

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
Class Deceased
2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007



First Name
Cole
Travis
Min
Westin
Tarrin
M. Katelyn
Cody
Brent
Taylor
Carissa
Michelle
Alex
Brian
Molly
Isaac
Zachary
Colby
Amy
Jennifer
Luke
Anthony
Matthew
Brea
Eric
Joey
Mary
April
Halie

First Name
James
Mary
Jordon
Tanner
Heidi
Holli
Daniela
Dustin
Nicholas
Karen
Megan
Josh
Nicholas

Maiden Name

Huisman

Miles
Tysdal

Maiden Name

Last Name
Anderson
Brown

Cho
Eikmeier
Escamilla
Exstrom
Farnsworth
Foxhoven
Gross
Hotovy
Jacobs
Leatherbury
Liekhus
Meiergerd
Morrissey
Norenberg
Ranslem
Rezac
Robinson
Ruskamp
Savio
Schmitz
Smeal
Soderling
Spellerberg
Ternus
Tysdal
Wewel

Class of 2009

Last Name
Ahrens
Alvarado
Bottorff
Classen
Greitens
Greitens
Hinojosa
Laaker
Lambrecht
Liekhus
Liekhus
Mahrt
Manes

Class Deceased
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
Class Deceased
2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009



John
David
Aaron
Jazmine
Chelsea
Kelsie
Dominic
Chynna
Nathan
Cari
Kayla
Patrick
Kiley
James
Benjamin

Kirby

Melies

Miles

Morris
Queen
Reller
Rogers
Savio
Schlickbernd
Schueth
Sellon
Steffensmeier
Walz
Wensing
Wilmes
Witte

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009



